

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

**Contract: AW465 DRAINAGE IMPS VARIOUS LOCATIONS -
AW4655274**

<u>PHASE CODES</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	REM & RES PRECAST TEMP 32" F SHAPED CONC TRAFI	LF	500.00	50.00	25,000.00
1002	CLEARING & GRUBBING	SY	1,000.00	4.25	4,250.00
1003	PRICE ADJUSTMENT FOR DIESEL FUEL	EA	2,000.00	1.00	2,000.00
1004	5" YELLOW PVMNT MARKING PAINT	LF	500.00	2.00	1,000.00
1005	5" WHITE PVMNT MARKING PAINT	LF	500.00	2.00	1,000.00
1006	MOT	DYS	500.00	0.01	5.00
1007	ASPHALT FOR MOT	TON	50.00	150.00	7,500.00
1008	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	DYS	500.00	69.69	34,844.77
1009	PRECAST TEMP 32" F SHAPE CONC TRAFFIC BARRIER	LF	500.00	37.11	18,554.27
1010	RPLC TEMP CRASH CUSHION SAND FILLED PLASTIC BAF	BRL	16.00	500.00	8,000.00
1011	REM & RES TEMP CRASH CUSH SAND FILLED PLASTIC B	BRL	120.00	0.01	1.20
1012	TEMP ORANGE CONSTRUCTION FENCE	LF	500.00	2.00	1,000.00
1013	DRUMS FOR MOT	EA	150.00	50.00	7,500.00
1014	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	DYS	500.00	30.31	15,155.23
1015	PRECAST TEMP 32" F SHAPE CONC TRAFFIC BARRIER	LF	500.00	32.89	16,445.73
1016	CONSTRUCTION STAKEOUT	DYS	20.00	4,000.00	80,000.00
1017	MOBILIZATION	LS	0.00	0.00	83,500.00
1018	TEMP TRAF SIGNS HI PERF W ANGLE RET SHT	SF	1,000.00	20.00	20,000.00
1019	FLAGGER	HRS	3,000.00	100.00	300,000.00
2001	TRIMMING EXISTING DITCHES	LF	1,500.00	21.50	32,250.00
2002	CL 1 EXCAVATION	CY	1,000.00	30.00	30,000.00
2003	CL 1-A EXCAVATION	CY	1,500.00	0.01	15.00
2004	CL 2 EXCAVATION	CY	10,000.00	30.00	300,000.00
2005	GEOSYNTHETIC STABILIZED SUBGRADE USING GRADED	CY	1,500.00	60.00	90,000.00
2006	COMMON BORROW	CY	2,500.00	15.00	37,500.00
2007	TEST PIT EXCAVATION	CY	100.00	100.00	10,000.00
3002	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	EA	20.00	2,500.00	50,000.00
3003	CL 3 EXCAVATION FOR INCIDENTAL CONSTRUCTION	CY	200.00	50.00	10,000.00
3004	SELECTED BACKFILL USING AASHTO NO 57 AGGREGATE	CY	200.00	60.00	12,000.00
3005	MIX 1 CONC FOR MISCELLANEOUS STRUCTURES	CY	25.00	500.00	12,500.00
3006	MIX 2 CONC FOR MISCELLANEOUS STRUCTURES	CY	25.00	500.00	12,500.00
3007	CLEAN EXISTING PIPE ANY SIZE	LF	800.00	20.00	16,000.00
3008	CLEAN EXISTING INLETS	EA	50.00	300.00	15,000.00
3009	15" REINFORCED CONC PIPE CL IV	LF	800.00	152.94	122,350.23
3010	18" REINFORCED CONC PIPE CL IV	LF	600.00	159.85	95,911.89
3011	24" REINFORCED CONC PIPE CL IV	LF	800.00	236.13	188,900.95
3012	36" REINFORCED CONC PIPE CL IV	LF	200.00	262.79	52,557.97
3013	14" X 23" HORIZONTAL ELLIPTICAL REINFORCED CONC	LF	500.00	200.00	100,000.00
3014	18" POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PROFILE WALL PIPE	LF	100.00	170.00	17,000.00
3015	24" POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PROFILE WALL PIPE	LF	100.00	175.00	17,500.00
3016	STD END SUPPORT WALL FOR 18" PIPE	EA	8.00	900.00	7,200.00
3017	STD CONC END SECTION HORIZONTAL ELLIPTICAL PIPE	EA	20.00	0.01	0.20
3018	15" REINFORCED CONC PIPE CL IV	LF	800.00	9.06	7,249.77
3019	18" REINFORCED CONC PIPE CL IV	LF	600.00	10.15	6,088.11
3020	24" REINFORCED CONC PIPE CL IV	LF	800.00	68.87	55,099.04
3021	36" REINFORCED CONC PIPE CL IV	LF	200.00	102.21	20,442.03
3022	SINGLE WR INLET-MIN DEPTH	EA	30.00	3,000.00	90,000.00
3023	SINGLE WR INLET-VERTICAL DEPTH	LF	20.00	200.00	4,000.00

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

**Contract: AW465 DRAINAGE IMPS VARIOUS LOCATIONS -
AW4655274**

<u>PHASE CODES</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
3024	STD 5 FT COG INLET-MIN DEPTH	EA	10.00	3,650.00	36,500.00
3025	STD COG INLET-VERTICAL DEPTH	LF	5.00	150.00	750.00
3026	48" DIAMETER MANHOLE FOR 12" TO 24" PIPES - MIN D	EA	20.00	2,300.00	46,000.00
3027	48" DIAMETER MANHOLE - VERTICAL DEPTH	LF	10.00	150.00	1,500.00
3028	60" DIAMETER MANHOLE FOR 27" TO 36" PIPES - MIN DI	EA	10.00	4,000.00	40,000.00
3029	60" DIAMETER MANHOLE - VERTICAL DEPTH	LF	5.00	250.00	1,250.00
3030	6" PERFORATED CIRCULAR PIPE UNDERDRAIN	LF	500.00	20.00	10,000.00
3031	6" CIRCULAR PIPE UNDERDRAIN OUTLETS	LF	250.00	10.00	2,500.00
3032	PORTABLE SEDIMENT TANK	EA	2.00	1,500.00	3,000.00
3033	INLET PROTECTION	EA	40.00	200.00	8,000.00
3034	QUARTERLY EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL INCENT	EA	13.00	600.00	7,800.00
3035	FINAL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL INCENTIVE	LS	0.00	0.00	7,800.00
3036	DEWATERING BAGS	EA	50.00	0.01	0.50
3037	CL I RIPRAP FOR SLOPE AND CHANNEL PROTECTION	SY	500.00	75.00	37,500.00
3038	CL II RIPRAP FOR SLOPE AND CHANNEL PROTECTION	SY	200.00	100.00	20,000.00
3039	SILT FENCE	LF	2,000.00	3.00	6,000.00
3040	REM & RES SILT FENCE	LF	1,000.00	0.01	10.00
3041	SUPER SILT FENCE	LF	2,000.00	8.00	16,000.00
3042	REM & RES SUPER SILT FENCE	LF	1,000.00	0.01	10.00
5001	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIX 9.5MM FOR SURFACE PG 64S-	TON	90.00	250.00	22,500.00
5002	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIX 19.0MM FOR BASE PG 64S-22	TON	360.00	200.00	72,000.00
5003	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIX 19.0MM FOR FULL-DEPTH PAT	TON	360.00	250.00	90,000.00
5004	3" GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	SY	1,200.00	10.00	12,000.00
5005	5" WHITE THERMOPLASTIC PVMNT MARKINGS	LF	500.00	10.00	5,000.00
5006	5" YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC PVMNT MARKINGS	LF	500.00	10.00	5,000.00
6001	STD TY A COMB CURB AND GUTTER 12" GUTTER PAN 8	LF	1,000.00	50.00	50,000.00
6002	STD TY D COMB CURB AND GUTTER 12" GUTTER PAN 8	LF	1,000.00	50.00	50,000.00
6003	5" CONC SIDEWALK	SF	3,000.00	20.00	60,000.00
6004	TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM USING 6 FOOT POST	LF	500.00	35.00	17,500.00
6005	TY C TRAFFIC BARRIER END TREATMENT	EA	10.00	4,500.00	45,000.00
7001	PLACING FURNISHED TOPSOIL 4" DEPTH	SY	5,000.00	10.00	50,000.00
7002	TEMP SEED	SY	500.00	2.00	1,000.00
7003	TEMP MULCH	SY	500.00	1.00	500.00
7004	TURFGRASS ESTABLISHMENT	SY	4,000.00	2.00	8,000.00
7005	TURFGRASS SOD ESTABLISHMENT	SY	1,000.00	10.00	10,000.00
7006	TY A SOIL STABILIZATION MATTING	SY	2,500.00	3.00	7,500.00
7007	TY D SOIL STABILIZATION MATTING	SY	1,000.00	6.00	6,000.00

Total for Contract AW465 : 2,794,441.89